
Videokonferenčné hodiny rozvrhu v čase dištančného vzdelávania s platnosťou od 15.10.2020 

(štvrtok) 

II.ročník 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Deň/hod. 1. 
8.00-8.45 

2. 
8.55-9.40 

3. 
9.55-10.40 

4. 
10.50-11.35 

5. 
11.50-12.35 

6. 
12.40-13.25 

Pond. KNB 
 
Wol 

INF 
 
Gab 

NEJ- Mich 
FRJ- Hol 

ANJ 
 
Spi 

SJL 
 
Kla 

 

Ut.  
 
 

CHE 
 
 Kap 

BIO 
 
 Cer 

BBL 
 
 Cer 

FYZ 
 
 Kap 

 

Str. IVX 
 
Gab 

IVX 
 
Gab 

UKL 
 
LP 

SJL 
 
Kla 

OBN 
 
LP 

MAT 
 
Mik 

Štv. CHE 
 
 Kap 

 MAT 
 
Mik 

CGT 
 
Tru 

DEJ 
 
Str 

GEG 
 
Str 

Pia.  
 
 

DEJ+ 
 
Spi 

  ANJ 
 
Spi 

 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4073695072?pwd=TWtuNG1sdjJJRTN4aDRMT3dXVHY2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8415884924?pwd=UnlCbUtZUk1tMUExNzIxUC80T09TUT09#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8265435197?pwd=ejU5c3pnb2ZsWjluanI2b2xlVTlzdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8217188358?pwd=bFA5alB5bWNDVENNQXJvR3JhVmE4dz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4027344484?pwd=Q29GNEx0Nk9JQkk0YWEwdEFWc0h3dz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3606107712?pwd=emc4Ums1eTRIR2x2cy8yTmIwNGF6dz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8241700888?pwd=OTN5ZVUwNVIyM3ozOFJmTzBGRFFZdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2246510951?pwd=RktXRHR0SkcrcGhFNTFGYW1KRjk1QT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2246510951?pwd=RktXRHR0SkcrcGhFNTFGYW1KRjk1QT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8241700888?pwd=OTN5ZVUwNVIyM3ozOFJmTzBGRFFZdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8415884924?pwd=UnlCbUtZUk1tMUExNzIxUC80T09TUT09#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8415884924?pwd=UnlCbUtZUk1tMUExNzIxUC80T09TUT09#success
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/9806078315?pwd=K1E2NHNpeFNDbThkYVh3dDYzR25QQT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3606107712?pwd=emc4Ums1eTRIR2x2cy8yTmIwNGF6dz09
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/9806078315?pwd=K1E2NHNpeFNDbThkYVh3dDYzR25QQT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2890100611?pwd=UjNWT1BLMGgreFppZ1k4U21Gcy9OQT09#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8241700888?pwd=OTN5ZVUwNVIyM3ozOFJmTzBGRFFZdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2890100611?pwd=UjNWT1BLMGgreFppZ1k4U21Gcy9OQT09#success
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/7188945016?pwd=RmxnWUYzMmNXY0RVbW9zUmVBanhtZz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9331382465?pwd=alByZy8zT3pXbVdEUjgvSWZ3K2FUdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9331382465?pwd=alByZy8zT3pXbVdEUjgvSWZ3K2FUdz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4027344484?pwd=Q29GNEx0Nk9JQkk0YWEwdEFWc0h3dz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4027344484?pwd=Q29GNEx0Nk9JQkk0YWEwdEFWc0h3dz09

